к-39111 6 <b>8447</b>	VII MEL 24000
	Vol. My Page 21289 SSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT
VENDOR-SELLER'S A	LOUISE HARRIS
The undersigned,	
the sent bargain sell assign and set over to	CERTIFIED MORIGAGE FOUL: A
	all of the vehicle shart, the
	ate dated the day of day of
그는 그는 것 같은 것 같	DAVID HARRIS AND LOUIDE ALLOUIDE ALLOUIDE
use and TAMES B. KI	INTZ AND IRENE E. KINIZ, MODA
가 잘 못한 동안을 다 많은 것이라는 것이 가지 않는 것이라. 한 것을 못 하는 것을 수 없다.	7th day of <u>Directory</u>
as buyer, which contract was recorded on the	<u>CLERKS</u> records of
<u>KLAMATH</u> County, Oregon. The above named that the und <sup>a</sup> rsigned is the owner of of sale and that the unpaid principal balance of	the vendor's interest in the real estate described in said contract the nurchase price is not less than \$, with
** CIVEN AS SECURITI MITTE	
\$28,500.00 The true and actual consideration for this tran	
N is conjugated all tax stated	nents shall be sent to the following address:
Muntil a change is requested, all tax states	19 86 .
Dated thisday of	NOVEMBER , 19
(Corporate Seal)	WID PAUL HARRIS
	Anuse Harris
	OUTSE HARRIS
	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF OREGON, County of ) ss.
STATE OF OREGON,	
County of KLAMATH	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above named David Park & Louise Harris and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be Chell voluntary act and deed.	a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (SEAL)
ISEAL Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon
My commission expires: 0 -0 - 0 /	My commission expires:
** If consideration includes other property consists of or includes other property or va (Indicate which)	or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration alue given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration."
VENDOR-SELLER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT	STATE OF OREGON, ) ss.
DAVID PAUL & LOUISE HARRIS	County of <u>Klamath</u> ) I certify that the within instrument was received for recor-
<u>DAVID PAUL &amp; LOOIDE Management</u> TO	on the <u>20th</u> day of <u>November</u> , 19_ at <u>1:32</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and recorded in book <u>M86</u>
CERTIFIED MORTGAGE POOL "A"	Record of Deeds of Said Councy.
After Recording Return to:	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
	Evolyn Biebn,
CERTIFIED MORTGAGE CO.	Klamath County Clerk Ti
803 MAIN SUITE 103 KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601-6048	Par mith Depu
	By Anna By
	Fec: \$5.00
P 12.72	